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RAYMORE

economic development

TOP AREA EMPLOYERS

Cerner Corporation

National Nuclear Security Administration
(Honeywell)

Lee's Summit School District (R-7)
Raytown School District

Saint Luke's East — Lee's Summit
Ericsson

John Knox Village
QuikTrip Distribution

Raymore-Peculiar School District
Grandview School District

City of Lee's Summit
West Rock

Government Employees Hospital
Association (GEHA)

Belton School District
CVS CareMark
AT&T Corp. - Lee's Summit

North American Savings Bank
Quest Diagnostics, Inc.

AMC Entertainment, Inc.

Polytainers, Inc.

100 Municipal Circle, Raymore, MO 64083

Healthcare
Information Systems

Manufacturing

Public education
Public education
Health services
Telecommunications
Retirement community

Prepared foods mfg.
& distr.

Public education
Public education
Government

Sprayer & pump
dispenser R&D & mfg.

Insurance

Public education

Pharmaceutical
services

Telecommunications

Banking and financial
services (HQ)

Lab testing & info.
Services call center

Movie theater chain
(HQ)

Plastic containers mfg.

P: (816) 331-5000

6,500

6,000

2,647
1,387
1,209
1,000

992

961

708
669
620

515

511
500
450
450
443

400

400
375

F: (816) 331-8724

13

14
20
19
19
11

12
13

11

20

15
18
10

18

19
20



