

## **TOP AREA EMPLOYERS**

		Description	# of Employees	Location (Miles from City Hall)
1	Cerner Corporation	Healthcare Information Systems	6,500	13
2	National Nuclear Security Administration (Honeywell)	Manufacturing	6,000	8
3	Lee's Summit School District (R-7)	Public education	2,647	14
4	Raytown School District	Public education	1,387	20
5	Saint Luke's East – Lee's Summit	Health services	1,209	19
6	Ericsson	Telecommunications	1,000	19
7	John Knox Village	Retirement community	992	11
8	QuikTrip Distribution	Prepared foods mfg. & distr.	961	4
9	Raymore-Peculiar School District	Public education	708	5
10	Grandview School District	Public education	669	12
11	City of Lee's Summit	Government	620	13
12	West Rock	Sprayer & pump dispenser R&D & mfg.	515	11
13	Government Employees Hospital Association (GEHA)	Insurance	511	20
14	Belton School District	Public education	500	4
15	CVS CareMark	Pharmaceutical services	450	15
16	AT&T Corp. – Lee's Summit	Telecommunications	450	18
17	North American Savings Bank	Banking and financial services (HQ)	443	10
18	Quest Diagnostics, Inc.	Lab testing & info. Services call center	400	18
19	AMC Entertainment, Inc.	Movie theater chain (HQ)	400	19
20	Polytainers, Inc.	Plastic containers mfg.	375	20